 2020 年度怀柔区申请农机购置补贴购机者信息公示表(第四批）
	序号
	购机者
	补贴机具
	补贴资金

	
	所在镇（乡）
	所在村
	姓名
	机具

品目
	生产厂家
	产品名称
	机具

型号
	经销商
	购买

数量

（台）
	单台

销售

价格

（元）
	单台

补贴

金额

（元）
	总补贴金额

（元）

	1
	桥梓镇
	山立庄村
	王秀芹
	田间管理机械
	邱县骏马机械有限公司
	田间管理机
	3TGQ-4P
	北京鸿远农机销售有限公司
	1
	2700
	800
	800

	2
	北房镇
	南房村
	王志强
	动力机械
	江苏悦达智能农业装备有限公司
	轮式拖拉机
	YB404D
	北京市农业机械有限公司(经销商)
	1
	37600
	13300
	13300

	3
	桥梓镇
	平义分
	北京达明种植专业合作社
	其它机械
	郑州市一亿环保设备有限公司
	树枝破碎机
	ZH1000-500
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	160000
	80000
	80000

	4
	怀北镇
	邓各庄村
	北京硕华祥林木专业合作社
	其它机械
	郑州市一亿环保设备有限公司
	树枝破碎机
	ZH1000-500
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	160000
	80000
	80000

	5
	九渡河
	黄坎村
	北京绿海风景种养殖专业合作社
	其它机械
	郑州市一亿环保设备有限公司
	树枝破碎机
	ZH1000-500
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	160000
	80000
	80000

	6
	长哨营
	长哨营村
	北京益农兴和农机服务专业合作社
	其它机械
	郑州市一亿环保设备有限公司
	树枝破碎机
	ZH1000-500
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	158000
	80000
	80000

	  7        
	九渡河
	黄坎村
	北京绿海风景种养殖专业合作社
	其它机械
	永康市鋆妍贸易有限公司
	树枝粉碎机
	600型
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	14000
	7250
	7250

	8
	渤海镇
	渤海所村
	北京渤海茂林种养殖专业合作社
	其它机械
	郑州市一亿环保设备有限公司
	树枝破碎机
	ZH1000-500
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司(经销商)
	1
	158000
	80000
	80000

	9
	九渡河镇
	吉寺村
	王景满


	田间管理机械


	山东华盛农业药械有限责任公司


	田间管理机


	3TGQ-4


	北京鸿远农机销售有限公司


	1
	3800
	1330
	1330

	10
	长哨营
	长哨营村
	北京益农兴和农机服务专业合作社
	其它机械
	武汉鸿威绿化环保科技有限公司
	树枝粉碎机
	HW6620B
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司
	1
	120000
	60000
	60000

	11
	桥梓镇
	平义分
	北京达明种植专业合作社
	其它机械
	武汉鸿威绿化环保科技有限公司
	树枝粉碎机
	HW6620B
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司
	1
	120000
	60000
	60000

	12
	汤河口镇
	庄户沟门
	北京汤河惠农农机专业合作社
	其它机械
	武汉鸿威绿化环保科技有限公司
	树枝粉碎机
	HW6620B
	北京富力众诚科技发展有限公司
	1
	120000
	60000
	60000

	13
	雁栖镇
	乐园庄村
	北京军平种植专业合作社
	动力机械
	江苏悦达智能农业装备有限公司
	轮式拖拉机
	YCX504D
	北京市通州区农业机械公司(经销商)
	1
	45500
	15800
	15800

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	618480

	
	
	
	


日期：   2020年 7 月 22 日
